
ROUTE A

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Sean Walker 29

Craig Caldwell 34
Jim Baird 42

Gareth Blake 78

Stephen Gilhooley 200
Steve Marr 200
Grand Total 583

ROUTE A

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Sean Walker 29 20 1

Craig Caldwell 34 17 2
Jim Baird 42 15 3

Gareth Blake 78 13 4



Stephen Gilhooley 200
Steve Marr 200



ROUTE B

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Kevin Waddell 9

Stuart McIntosh 23
Fin Yeaman 25
Alex Walker 25

Iain Williamson 26
Lindsay McConnachie 30

Tracey Silvester 39
Murray Reynolds 40
Roy McConnachie 48

Dean Hampton 53
Colin Barr 62
Jim Birnie 63

Nick Ramsay 68
Barry McGibbon 70
Murray Pollock 82

Ryan Ingram 87
Adam Brown 136

Neil McMurtie 200
Alan Warden 200

Christine Watson 200
David Watson 200

Cameron Watson 200
Grand Total 1886

ROUTE B

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Kevin Waddell 9 20 1

Stuart McIntosh 23 17 2
Fin Yeaman 25 15 3
Alex Walker 25 15 3



Iain Williamson 26 11 5
Lindsay McConnachie 30 10 6

Tracey Silvester 39 9 7
Murray Reynolds 40 8 8
Roy McConnachie 48 7 9

Dean Hampton 53 6 10
Colin Barr 62 5 11
Jim Birnie 63 4 12

Nick Ramsay 68 3 13
Barry McGibbon 70 2 14
Murray Pollock 82 1 15

Ryan Ingram 87
Adam Brown 136

Neil McMurtie 200
Alan Warden 200

Christine Watson 200
David Watson 200

Cameron Watson 200



ROUTE T/S

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Brian Don 2

Mike Peters 6
William Crawford 82

Grand Total 90

ROUTE T/S

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Brian Don 2 20 1

Mike Peters 6 17 2
William Crawford 82 15 3





ROUTE (blank)

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
(blank) 0
Grand Total 0

ROUTE (blank)

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
(blank) 0 20 1





ROUTE (blank)

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
(blank) 0
Grand Total 0

ROUTE (blank)

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
(blank) 0 20 1




